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LE Hybrid XLE Hybrid LTD HybridInterior

Steering

3-spoke Steering Wheel • • •

Tilt & Telescopic Steering Wheel • • •

Steering Wheel Audio Controls • • •

Bluetooth Controls • • •

Heated Steering Wheel   • •

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel   • •

Voice Recognition Controls • • •

Climate Control

Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control• • •

Entune Audio

Entune 3.0 Audio • • •

Entune App Suite Connect including - Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, 
Fuel Prices and NPR1 (no subscription required)

• • •

Shark Fin Type Antenna • • •

7 inch Display Screen   •  

3 USB Inputs   • •

2 USB Audio Inputs, 1 Aux Input   • •

Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, 
Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and 
Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription)

  • •

Integrated SiriusXM Satellite Radio   •  

8 inch Display Screen   • •

Entune 3.0 Premium Audio     •

Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)  • •

Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link  • •

Embedded Traffic and Weather   • •

Premium JBL Audio   • •

11 Speakers   • •

Seats

  Standard   Available in a Package   Not Available
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Heated Front Seats • • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Recline/Incline• • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Fore/Aft• • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Cushion Height• • •

Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40) • • •

Recline - Rear • • •

Rear Seat Fold Down Centre Armrest• • •

Premium Fabric Seats •    

8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat  • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable Lumbar Support  • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable Recline/Incline  • •

Ventilated Front Seats     •

Driver Seat Memory System     •

Heated Rear Seats     •

8-way Manual Adjustable Driver Seat• • •

Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Lumbar Support• • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable Height  • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable Variable Cushion Length  • •

SofTex Leather Seating Surfaces   • •

Windows

Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer• • •

Rear Privacy Glass • • •

Front Windshield Acoustic Glass • • •

Power Windows with Driver Side Auto Up / Down• • •

Instrumentation

Backup Camera •    

Eco Drive Monitor • • •

7-inch TFT Multi Information Display    •

Dynamic Backup Camera   •  

Mirrors

Dual Vanity Mirrors • • •

Day & Night Mechanical Rearview Mirror• •  

Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink    •



Specifications

2019 RAV4 & RAV4 Hybrid
April 24, 2019

3

Trim

Grey Headliner •   •

Chrome Inner Door Handles   •  

Scuff Plates   • •

Leather Wrapped Shift Knob   • •

Black Headliner   •  

Synthetic Leather Sport Door Trim   •  

Security

Power Door Locks • • •

Lights

Cargo Lamp • • •

Map Lamps • • •

Illuminated Entry • • •

Storage

Front Centre Console Box •    

Sliding Front Center Console Box   • •

Flooring

Carpeting • • •

Carpet Floor Mats • • •

All Season Floor Mats • • •

Trunk/cargo

Tonneau Cover   • •

Warning

Intelligent Clearance Sonar (ICS) with Intelligent Parking Assist (IPA)  • •

Convenience

Convenience

Keyless Entry • • •

Push Button Start   • •

Power Back Door   •  

Wireless Charger for Smartphones   • •

Hands-Free Power Back Door     •
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12Volt Accessory Power Outlet • • •

Retained Accessory Power • • •

Overhead Sunglass Storage • • •

Trunk/cargo

Cargo Area Tie-Down Rings • • •

Safety

Safety

Front Passenger Seat Cushion Airbag• • •

Dual Stage Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint 
System (SRS)

• • •

Front Passenger Occupancy Classification Indicator• • •

Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags • • •

Driver Knee Airbag • • •

Roll-Sensing Front and Rear Head/Side Curtain Airbags• • •

Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats• • •

Child Protector Rear Door Locks • • •

Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert• • •

Rear Cross Traffic Brake   •  

Birds Eye View Monitor     •

Vehicle Proximity Notification System• • •

Toyota Safety Sense 2.0

Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection and Bicycle 
Detection

• • •

Auto High Beam • • •

Full-Speed Range Dynamic Radar Cruise Control• • •

Lane Departure Alert with Steering Assist and Road Edge Detection• • •

Lane Tracing Assist • • •

Security

Engine Immobilizer • • •

Anti-theft System   •  

Star Safety System

Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)• • •

Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)• • •
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Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)• • •

Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)• • •

Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)• • •

Warning

Front Driver and Passenger Seat Belt Warning• • •

Exterior

Body Style

4-Door Sport Utility • • •

Wheels

17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels • •  

Wheel Locks • • •

18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels   • •

Exterior

Roof Rails • • •

Front Splash Guards • • •

Rear Splash Guards • • •

Wheel Arch Moulding • • •

Colour-Keyed Mirrors •   •

Colour-Keyed Door Handles • •  

Spoiler with LED Stoplamp • • •

Power Moonroof   • •

Chrome Door Handles     •

Hybrid Blue-Accented Emblems • • •

Black Outside Mirrors   •  

Sport Front Bumper & Grille   •  

Mirrors

Foldable Exterior Mirrors • • •

Power-Adjustable Heated Mirrors • • •

Integrated Signal Lamps • • •

Wipers

Rear Window Wiper/Washer - Intermittent• • •

Windshield Wiper De-Icer • • •
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Rain Sensing Wipers   • •

Lights

Parabola LED Headlamps •    

Automatic Headlamp System • • •

LED Daytime Running Lights   • •

LED Rear Combination Lamps   • •

Puddle lamps     •

LED Headlamps   • •

Mechanical

Transmission

Transmission Cooler • • •

Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT)• • •

Engine

2.5 Litre • • •

4-Cylinder • • •

DOHC • • •

(VVT-iE) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence Electrically Driven 
on Intake Cam

• • •

(VVT-i) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence on Exhaust Cam• • •

16-Valve • • •

Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)• • •

Hybrid Synergy Drive (HSD) • • •

Atkinson Cycle • • •

Cooled Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR) System• • •

EV Mode • • •

ECO Mode • • •

Sport Mode • • •

Mechanical Features

Vehicle Stability Control (VSC) • • •

Traction Control (TRAC) • • •

Hill-start Assist Control (HAC) • • •

Trailer Sway Control •   •
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All Wheel Drive with Intelligence (AWD-i)• • •

Steering

Electric Power Steering • • •

Suspension

Macpherson Gas Struts - Front • • •

Coil Springs - Front • • •

Stabilizer Bar - Front • • •

Coil Springs - Rear • • •

Stabilizer Bar - Rear • • •

Multi-Link Type - Rear • • •

Tires

P225/65R17 Tires • •  

All Season Tires • • •

Compact Spare Tire • • •

P235/55R18     •

Brakes

Power Assisted • • •

Antilock Braking System (ABS) • • •

Brake Assist (BA) • • •

Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)• • •

Front Ventilated Disc Brakes • • •

Solid Rear Disc Brakes • • •

Optional Features

Optional Features

Front & Rear Parking Assist Sonar   •  

Digital Display Rearview Mirror   •  

Front Sport Seats   •  

Sport Tuned Suspension   •  

Dimension

Dimensions

Height mm (in.) 1,701 (67) 1,701 (67) 1,701 (67)
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Width mm (in.) 1,855 (73) 1,855 (73) 1,855 (73)

Length mm (in.) 4,595 
(180.9)

4,595 
(180.9)

4,595 
(180.9)

Wheelbase mm (in.) 2,690 
(105.9)

2,690 
(105.9)

2,690 
(105.9)

Front Track mm (in.) 1,600 
(62.9)

1,600 
(62.9)

1,600 
(62.9)

Rear Track mm (in.) 1,619 
(63.7)

1,619 
(63.7)

1,619 
(63.7)

Front Headroom mm (in.) 1003 
(39.5)

1003 
(39.5)

1003 
(39.5)

Rear Headroom mm (in.) 1,003 
(39.5)

1,003 
(39.5)

1,003 
(39.5)

Front Legroom mm (in.) 1,041 (41) 1,041 (41) 1,041 (41)

Rear Legroom mm (in.) 960 (37.8) 960 (37.8) 960 (37.8)

Front Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,468 
(57.8)

1,468 
(57.8)

1,468 
(57.8)

Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,432 
(56.4)

1,432 
(56.4)

1,432 
(56.4)

Seating Capacity 5 5 5

Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.) 2,231 
(4,920)

2,231 
(4,920)

2,231 
(4,920)

Towing Capacity kg (lbs.) 793 (1,750) 793 (1,750) 793 
(1,750)

Fuel Capacity litres (gal.) 55 55 55

Compression Ratio 14.0:1 14.0:1 14.0:1

Turning Circle m. (ft.) 11 (36.1) 11 (36.1) 11 (36.1)

Ground Clearance mm (in.) 206 (8.1) 206 (8.1) 206 (8.1)

Cargo Capacity Behind Front Seats-Max. Cap. L (cu. Ft) 1,976 
(69.8)

1,976 
(69.8)

1,976 
(69.8)

Cargo Capacity Behind Rear Seat-Max. Cap. L (cu. Ft) 1,064.7 
(37.6)

1,064.7 
(37.6)

1,064.7 
(37.6)

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg 49/45/47 49/45/47 49/45/47

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L/100km 5.8/6.3/6.
0

5.8/6.3/6.
0

5.8/6.3/6.
0

Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.) 957 (37.7) 957 (37.7) 957 (37.7)

Rear Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.) 957 (37.7) 957 (37.7) 957 (37.7)

Hybrid System Net Power hp (kW) 219 219 219
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Option Packages

RAV4 HYBRID XLE

XSE with Tech Package

Front & Rear Parking Assist Sonar, Wireless Charger for Smartphones, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision 

Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year 

subscription), Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription), Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link, Integrated 

SiriusXM Satellite Radio, Premium JBL Audio, 11 Speakers, 2 USB Audio Inputs, 1 Aux Input, 8 inch Display Screen, Embedded 

Traffic and Weather, 3 USB Inputs, Rear Cross Traffic Brake, Intelligent Clearance Sonar (ICS) with Intelligent Parking Assist (IPA).

RAV4 HYBRID XLE

XSE

Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and 

Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Integrated SiriusXM Satellite Radio, 2 USB Audio Inputs, 1 Aux Input, 8 inch 

Display Screen, 3 USB Inputs, Anti-theft System, Digital Display Rearview Mirror, SofTex Leather Seating Surfaces, Front Sport 

Seats, Sport Tuned Suspension, 18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels.
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