2019 RAV4 & RAV4 Hybrid



April 24, 2019





Interior	LE Hybrid	XLE Hybrid	LTD Hybrid
Steering			
3-spoke Steering Wheel	✓	~	~
Tilt & Telescopic Steering Wheel	✓	✓	~
Steering Wheel Audio Controls	✓	✓	✓
Bluetooth Controls	✓	✓	✓
Heated Steering Wheel	_	✓	✓
Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	_	✓	✓
Voice Recognition Controls	✓	✓	✓
Climate Control			
Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control	~	~	~
Entune Audio			
Entune 3.0 Audio	~	~	~
Entune App Suite Connect including - Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel Prices and NPR1 (no subscription required)	~	~	~
Shark Fin Type Antenna	✓	~	✓
7 inch Display Screen	_	✓	_
3 USB Inputs	_	✓	~
2 USB Audio Inputs, 1 Aux Input	_	✓	~
Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription)	_	(i)	~
Integrated SiriusXM Satellite Radio	_	i	_
8 inch Display Screen	_	i	✓
Entune 3.0 Premium Audio	_	_	~
Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)	_	i	✓
Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link	_	i	~
Embedded Traffic and Weather	_	i	~
Premium JBL Audio	_	i	~
11 Speakers	_	i	✓
Seats			



Heated Front Seats	_	✓	✓
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Recline/Incline		*	· /
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Fore/Aft	~	✓	~
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Cushion Height	~	✓	~
Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40)	~	✓	~
Recline - Rear	~	✓	~
Rear Seat Fold Down Centre Armrest	~	✓	✓
Premium Fabric Seats	✓	_	_
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat	_	✓	~
Driver Seat Power Adjustable Lumbar Support	_	✓	~
Driver Seat Power Adjustable Recline/Incline	_	✓	~
Ventilated Front Seats	_	_	~
Driver Seat Memory System	_	_	~
Heated Rear Seats	_	_	~
8-way Manual Adjustable Driver Seat	~	✓	~
Driver Seat Manual Adjustable Lumbar Support	~	✓	~
Driver Seat Power Adjustable Height	_	✓	~
Driver Seat Power Adjustable Variable Cushion Length	_	✓	~
SofTex Leather Seating Surfaces	_	i	~
Windows			
Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer	~	~	~
Rear Privacy Glass	~	✓	~
Front Windshield Acoustic Glass	~	✓	~
Power Windows with Driver Side Auto Up / Down	~	~	~
Instrumentation			
Backup Camera	~	_	_
Eco Drive Monitor	~	✓	~
7-inch TFT Multi Information Display	_	_	~
Dynamic Backup Camera	_	✓	_
Mirrors			
Dual Vanity Mirrors	~	~	~
Day & Night Mechanical Rearview Mirror	~	✓	_
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink		_	~



Trim			
Grey Headliner	✓	_	✓
Chrome Inner Door Handles	_	✓	_
Scuff Plates	_	✓	~
Leather Wrapped Shift Knob	_	✓	✓
Black Headliner	_	✓	
Synthetic Leather Sport Door Trim	_	✓	_
Security			
Power Door Locks	✓	✓	✓
Lights			
Cargo Lamp	✓	✓	✓
Map Lamps	✓	✓	~
Illuminated Entry	✓	✓	✓
Storage			
Front Centre Console Box	✓	_	_
Sliding Front Center Console Box	_	✓	✓
Flooring			
Carpeting	~	~	~
Carpet Floor Mats	✓	✓	~
All Season Floor Mats	✓	✓	✓
Trunk/cargo			
Tonneau Cover	_	✓	✓
Warning			
Intelligent Clearance Sonar (ICS) with Intelligent Parking Assist (IPA)	_	i	~

Convenience

Convenience			
Keyless Entry	~	✓	✓
Push Button Start	_	✓	~
Power Back Door	_	✓	_
Wireless Charger for Smartphones	_	i	✓
Hands-Free Power Back Door	_	_	✓



12Volt Accessory Power Outlet	✓	✓	~
Retained Accessory Power	✓	✓	✓
Overhead Sunglass Storage	✓	✓	✓
Trunk/cargo			
Cargo Area Tie-Down Rings	✓	✓	~

Safety

Jaiety			
Safety			
Front Passenger Seat Cushion Airbag	✓	✓	✓
Dual Stage Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)	~	~	~
Front Passenger Occupancy Classification Indicator	✓	✓	✓
Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags	✓	✓	✓
Driver Knee Airbag	✓	✓	✓
Roll-Sensing Front and Rear Head/Side Curtain Airbags	✓	✓	✓
Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats	✓	✓	✓
Child Protector Rear Door Locks	✓	✓	✓
Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert	✓	✓	✓
Rear Cross Traffic Brake	_	i	_
Birds Eye View Monitor	_	_	✓
Vehicle Proximity Notification System	✓	✓	✓
Toyota Safety Sense 2.0			
Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection and Bicycle Detection	~	~	~
Auto High Beam	✓	✓	✓
Full-Speed Range Dynamic Radar Cruise Control	✓	✓	✓
Lane Departure Alert with Steering Assist and Road Edge Detection	✓	✓	✓
Lane Tracing Assist	✓	✓	✓
Security			
Engine Immobilizer	~	~	✓
Anti-theft System	_	i	_
Star Safety System			
Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	~	~	~
Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)	✓	✓	~



Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	✓	✓	~
Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)	✓	✓	~
Warning			
Front Driver and Passenger Seat Belt Warning	~	✓	~

Exterior

=/((0))			
Body Style			
4-Door Sport Utility	~	✓	✓
Wheels			
17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	~	~	_
Wheel Locks	~	~	~
18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	_	i	✓
Exterior			
Roof Rails	~	~	~
Front Splash Guards	~	~	✓
Rear Splash Guards	~	✓	✓
Wheel Arch Moulding	~	✓	✓
Colour-Keyed Mirrors	~	_	✓
Colour-Keyed Door Handles	~	✓	_
Spoiler with LED Stoplamp	~	✓	✓
Power Moonroof	_	✓	✓
Chrome Door Handles	_	_	✓
Hybrid Blue-Accented Emblems	~	✓	✓
Black Outside Mirrors	_	✓	_
Sport Front Bumper & Grille	_	~	_
Mirrors			
Foldable Exterior Mirrors	~	~	~
Power-Adjustable Heated Mirrors	~	~	✓
Integrated Signal Lamps	~	~	✓
Wipers			
Rear Window Wiper/Washer - Intermittent	~	~	~
Windshield Wiper De-Icer	~	✓	✓



Rain Sensing Wipers	_	✓	✓
Lights			
Parabola LED Headlamps	~	_	_
Automatic Headlamp System	~	✓	✓
LED Daytime Running Lights	_	✓	✓
LED Rear Combination Lamps	_	✓	✓
Puddle lamps	_	_	✓
LED Headlamps	_	✓	~

Mechanical

Transmission			
Transmission Cooler	✓	✓	✓
Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT)	✓	✓	✓
Engine			
2.5 Litre	✓	✓	✓
4-Cylinder	✓	✓	✓
DOHC	✓	✓	✓
(VVT-iE) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence Electrically Driven on Intake Cam	~	~	~
(VVT-i) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence on Exhaust Cam	✓	✓	✓
16-Valve	✓	✓	✓
Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)	✓	✓	✓
Hybrid Synergy Drive (HSD)	✓	✓	✓
Atkinson Cycle	✓	✓	✓
Cooled Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR) System	✓	✓	✓
EV Mode	✓	✓	✓
ECO Mode	✓	✓	✓
Sport Mode	✓	✓	✓
Mechanical Features			
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	~	✓	✓
Traction Control (TRAC)	✓	✓	✓
Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)	✓	✓	✓
Trailer Sway Control	✓	_	✓



All Wheel Drive with Intelligence (AWD-i)	~	✓	✓
Steering			
Electric Power Steering	~	✓	✓
Suspension			
Macpherson Gas Struts - Front	~	✓	✓
Coil Springs - Front	✓	✓	✓
Stabilizer Bar - Front	✓	✓	✓
Coil Springs - Rear	✓	✓	✓
Stabilizer Bar - Rear	✓	✓	✓
Multi-Link Type - Rear	✓	✓	✓
Tires			
P225/65R17 Tires	✓	✓	_
All Season Tires	✓	✓	✓
Compact Spare Tire	✓	✓	✓
P235/55R18	_	_	✓
Brakes			
Power Assisted	~	✓	✓
Antilock Braking System (ABS)	✓	✓	✓
Brake Assist (BA)	✓	✓	✓
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	~	✓	✓
Front Ventilated Disc Brakes	~	✓	✓
Solid Rear Disc Brakes	~	✓	✓

Optional Features

Optional Features			
Front & Rear Parking Assist Sonar	_	i	_
Digital Display Rearview Mirror	_	i	_
Front Sport Seats	_	i	_
Sport Tuned Suspension	_	i	_

Dimension

Dimensions			
Height mm (in.)	1,701 (67)	1,701 (67)	1,701 (67)



Width mm (in.)	1,855 (73)	1,855 (73)	1,855 (73)
Length mm (in.)	4,595 (180.9)	4,595 (180.9)	4,595 (180.9)
Wheelbase mm (in.)	2,690 (105.9)	2,690 (105.9)	2,690 (105.9)
Front Track mm (in.)	1,600 (62.9)	1,600 (62.9)	1,600 (62.9)
Rear Track mm (in.)	1,619 (63.7)	1,619 (63.7)	1,619 (63.7)
Front Headroom mm (in.)	1003 (39.5)	1003 (39.5)	1003 (39.5)
Rear Headroom mm (in.)	1,003 (39.5)	1,003 (39.5)	1,003 (39.5)
Front Legroom mm (in.)	1,041 (41)	1,041 (41)	1,041 (41)
Rear Legroom mm (in.)	960 (37.8)	960 (37.8)	960 (37.8)
Front Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1,468 (57.8)	1,468 (57.8)	1,468 (57.8)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1,432 (56.4)	1,432 (56.4)	1,432 (56.4)
Seating Capacity	5	5	5
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.)	2,231 (4,920)	2,231 (4,920)	2,231 (4,920)
Towing Capacity kg (lbs.)	793 (1,750)	793 (1,750)	793 (1,750)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.)	55	55	55
Compression Ratio	14.0:1	14.0:1	14.0:1
Turning Circle m. (ft.)	11 (36.1)	11 (36.1)	11 (36.1)
Ground Clearance mm (in.)	206 (8.1)	206 (8.1)	206 (8.1)
Cargo Capacity Behind Front Seats-Max. Cap. L (cu. Ft)	1,976 (69.8)	1,976 (69.8)	1,976 (69.8)
Cargo Capacity Behind Rear Seat-Max. Cap. L (cu. Ft)	1,064.7 (37.6)	1,064.7 (37.6)	1,064.7 (37.6)
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg	49/45/47	49/45/47	49/45/47
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L/100km	5.8/6.3/6. 0	5.8/6.3/6. 0	5.8/6.3/6. 0
Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	957 (37.7)	957 (37.7)	957 (37.7)
Rear Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	957 (37.7)	957 (37.7)	957 (37.7)
Hybrid System Net Power hp (kW)	219	219	219

2019 RAV4 & RAV4 Hybrid

April 24, 2019

Option Packages

RAV4 HYBRID XLE

XSE with Tech Package

Front & Rear Parking Assist Sonar, Wireless Charger for Smartphones, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription), Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link, Integrated SiriusXM Satellite Radio, Premium JBL Audio, 11 Speakers, 2 USB Audio Inputs, 1 Aux Input, 8 inch Display Screen, Embedded Traffic and Weather, 3 USB Inputs, Rear Cross Traffic Brake, Intelligent Clearance Sonar (ICS) with Intelligent Parking Assist (IPA).

RAV4 HYBRID XLE

XSE

Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Integrated SiriusXM Satellite Radio, 2 USB Audio Inputs, 1 Aux Input, 8 inch Display Screen, 3 USB Inputs, Anti-theft System, Digital Display Rearview Mirror, SofTex Leather Seating Surfaces, Front Sport Seats, Sport Tuned Suspension, 18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels.

